
Department First Name Last Name Position Email

TANF Scott Boyle TANF Director sboyle@gratonrancheria.com

TANF Matthew Barnes Family Advocate Manager mbarnes@gratonrancheria.com

TANF Emilia Garcia Youth Programs Coordinator EGarcia@gratonrancheria.com

TANF Lena Garcia Youth Programs Coordinator lgarcia@gratonrancheria.com

TANF Carmella Herrera Employment & Education Specialist cherrera@gratonrancheria.com

Elders Program Adriana Barrales Elder Advocate abarrales@gratonrancheria.com

Elders Program Diana Murray Social Worker dmurray@gratonrancheria.com

Social Services | ICWA Lara Walker Family Support Manager lwalker@gratonrancheria.com

Social Services  Kelvina Landriani Social Worker klandriani@gratonrancheria.com

FIGR Scholarship Patricia Miraz Academice & Career Specialist pmiraz@gratonrancheria.com

Human Resources Felecia Cordova Human Resources Manager FCordova@gratonrancheria.com

Housing Brian Lowden Housing Manager blowden@gratonrancheria.com

Cultural Resources Hector Garcia Administrative Assistant II hgarcia@gratonrancheria.com

Cultural Resources Matthew Johnson Cultural Resources Specialist mjohnson@gratonrancheria.com

Cultural Resources Buffy McQuillen THPO BMcQuillen@gratonrancheria.com

Cultural Resources Kyle Rabellino Cultural Resources Specialist krabellino@gratonrancheria.com

Citizenship Tina Lanzavecchia Citizenship Programs Coordinator tlanzavecchia@gratonrancheria.com

Finance Steven Garwood Chief Finance Officer sgarwood@gratonrancheria.com

Tribal Garden Jenna Brager Tribal Lands Manager jbrager@gratonrancheria.com

Administration Tim Campbell Grants Administrator tcampbell@gratonrancheria.com

Administration Natasha Medel Tribal Liaison nmedel@gratonrancheria.com

Administration Cassandra Mitchell Compliance Officer cmitchell@gratonrancheria.com

Administration Christy Siojo Interim Executive Director of 

Government Operations

csiojo@gratonrancheria.com
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